
Unlimited 
Mileage

Thank you for choosing 
Van Horn Rental. 

We are a growing privately-owned company with a fleet of 
25 vehicles for rent. Our fleet includes many 4-door sedans, 
SUV’s, heavy-duty diesel pickups, large cargo vans, 12 and 15 
passenger vans, and 3 recreational camper vans.

Visit us at 
3003 Eastern Avenue 
Plymouth WI, 53073

Rental Units Available 
in our Fleet:

Mon.-Fri.: 8:00am - 5:00pm

920-400-1561

vanhornrental.com

Karli Binder 
kbinder@vhcars.com

Mike Tasche 
miket@vhcars.com
Text: 920-912-4356

Van Horn Rental

C

3003 Eastern Ave,
Plymouth, WI 53073

VW Golf

Ford Transit

Nissan Altima

Grand Caravan

Ford Explorer

VW Jetta

Hyundai Tucson

Ram 2500

Nissan NV

$79/day

$189/day$125/day $199/day

$79/day

$99/day

$125/day

$79/day

$89/day

$125/day

$169/day

Ram ProMaster ProCamp


